HYDRAULIC PUSH CYLINDER
SERIES CLF
SINGLE ACTING WITH SPRING RETURN
700 BAR
TECHNICAL DATA
2
Technical drawing
Dimensions

MPa
Power
kN (tn)
Stroke
mm
Oil vol.
cm ³
Piston area
cm²
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
Weight
kg
CLF50-10 70 50 (5) 10 7.1 7.1 60 37 0.6
CLF110-10 70 111 (11) 10 15.9 15.9 80 43 1.5
CLF110-30 70 111 (11) 28 44.5 15.9 65 75 1.8
CLF220-13 70 218 (22) 13.5 42.1 31.2 100 50 2.6
CLF220-25 70 218 (22) 25 78.0 32.1 65 50 3.25
CLF220-50 70 218 (22) 50 156.0 31.2 85 107 3.9
CLF450-15 70 445 (45) 15 95.4 63.6 134 68 6.4
CLF450-40 70 445 (45) 40 256.4 63.6 120 120 8.8
CLF670-15 • 70 665 (68) 15 142.5 95.0 146 78 9.2
CLF670-45 * 70 665 (68) 45 427.5 95.0 146 130 14.3
CLF1100-15 • 70 1078 (110) 15 231.0 154.0 180 90 16.0
CLF1100-40 * 70 1078 (110) 40 616.0 154.0 180 140 23.7
CLF1500-15 • 70 1498 (153) 15 321.0 214.0 220 100 28.0
CLF2000-16 • 70 1985 (202) 16 454.0 284.0 250 110 40.0
TECHNICAL DATA
3
Technical drawing
All information subject to change without further notice.